PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shu-San Hsiau	06/16/2009
Hsuan-Yi Lee	06/15/2009
Yau-Pin Chyou	06/15/2009
Jiri Smid	06/15/2009
Yi-Shun Chen	06/15/2009
Po-Chuang Chen	06/15/2009
Chin-Ching Tzeng	06/15/2009
Chia-Jen Hsu	06/16/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Atomic Energy Council - Institute Of Nuclear Energy Research	
Street Address:	No. 1000, Wunhua Rd., Jiaan Village, Longtan Township	
City:	Taoyuan County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12490598

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)203-2603

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-840-3885

Email: MCHOW@SINORICA.COM

Correspondent Name: SINORICA, LLC
Address Line 1: 2275 Research Blvd.

Address Line 2: Suite 500

Address Line 4: ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: TW-IIA-0713

REEL: 022867 FRAME: 0585

P \$40.00 12490598

500894175

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ming Chow
Total Attachments: 3 source=assignment_US095508026#page1.tif source=assignment_US095508026#page2.tif source=assignment_US095508026#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 022867 FRAME: 0586

ASSIGNMENT DEED

This assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention title)

A DYNAMICALLY ADAPTIVE TROMMEL SCREEN SYSTEM

☐ U.S. Patent Application Serial No.	, filed on	•
U.S. patent No.	, issued on	
The PATENT RIGHT assigned under t U.S. Patent rights only	this agreement is:	
☐ worldwide Patent rights (the assign U.S. Patent Application identified above	ee shall have the right to claim the benefit for t /e).	he filing date of any
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this a	agreement is (or are):	
Hsiau, Shu-San	(full na	ame of first assignor)
No. 20, Lane 88, Ming-Shen E	E. Road. Section 3. Taipei. Taiwan	(addre
Lee, Hsuan-Yi	(full na	ame of second assign
5F., No.10, Ln. 749, Wenzhon	g Rd., Taovuan City, Taoyuan, Taiwan	ı (addre
Chyou, Yau-Pin	(full na	ame of third assignor
	ion 1, Neihu Road, Neihu District, Taip (full na	
Tylovo namesti 6, 12000 Prague	e 2, Czech Republic	(addre
Chen, Yi-Shun	(full na	ame of fifth assignor)
2F., No.5, Alv. 19, Ln. 61, Sec	. 4, Chenggong Rd., Taipei, Taiwan	(addre
Chen Po-Chuang	(full nar	me of sixth assignor)
	d., Pingjen City, Taoyuan County 324, Tai	
Tzeng Chin-Ching	(full nar	me of seven assignor)
15F-1, No. 32, Section 2, Wen-hua	3rd Rd., Lin-kou Township, Taipei County,	, 244 Taiwan (addre me of eight assignor)
No.8, Lane 432, Sihwei Rd., Doui	nan Township, Yunlin, Taiwan	(addre
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this OMIC ENERGY COUNCIL- INSTITUTION	agreement is: E OF NUCLEAR ENERGY RESEARCH (full na	ame of first assignee)
No.1000, Wunhua Rd., Jiaan Village, Lo	ongtan Township, Taoyuan County, Taiwan (R.O.C.) (addre
Is (check one): an individual	☐ a partnership ■ a Corporation o	of TAIWAN
((State or Countr

ASSIGNMENT DEED

Is (check one): ☐ an individual	a partnership	a Corporation of(State or Country)
The Third ASSIGNEE referred to in	this agreement is:	(,
		(full name of third assignee) (address
Is (check one): □ an individual	☐ a partnership	☐ a Corporation of(State or Country)
all continuations, continuations-in-parapplications; and the right to claim priority under 35 U. As to all U.S. Patent Applications assi and request(s) the Director of Patents	nowledged, have and do lights: ention; ght, title and interest in a rt, divisionals, re-issues, a s.C. 119, based on any entire defendence and Trademarks to issue the entire right, title and	hereby assign the following to each and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention;
facts known to the ASSIGNOR(S) res lawful papers, execute all divisional, c and reissue applications, execute all no	pecting said invention, and continuation, continuation, continuation ecessary assignment paper or and assigns, to obtain gnor)	2009.06,16 (Date)
Signature of third assignor		(Date) (Date)

ASSIGNMENT DEED

Siril Smild		2009.6.15
(Signature of fourth assignor)		(Date)
(Signature of fifth assignor)		vog 6 (S (Date)
(Signature of sixth assignor)	✓ .	200 P. 06.15 (Date)
(Signature of seven assignor)		7009, 6, 16 (Date)
(Signature of eight assignor)		(Date)